JAY COATES. Assoc ACO

Camera Operator /Steadicam Operator
Mobile: 07527697708
Email: mongrel.operating@gmail.com

Employment Title. Position. Format. DOP.
Details.

Feature /Dramas

2024  Rise of the Footsoldier: Ibiza B Camera Operator / Alexa Mini LF ~ James Butler
Steadicam Operator

2023  There She Goes Series finale (BBC) B Camera Operator/ Alexa Mini LF  Jonas Mortensen
Steadicam Operator

2022  Rise of the Foot Solider 5 B Camera Operator/ Alex Mini LF James Butler
Steadicam Operator

2022  The F**k it Bucket (Netflix) (EP 8) A Camera Operator/ Alexa Mini LF ~ Mark Nutkins
Steadicam (Dallies)

2022  Bonus Track (Sky TV) B Camera Operator/ Alexa Mini LF  Jonas Mortensen
Steadicam
2022 Lift (Netflix) B Camera Steadicam/  Red Monstro  Ralph Kaechele

Remote Head Operator
(Second Unit)

2022  Better (BBC) (EP 1,2,3,4,5) B Camera Steadicam Alexa mini LF  Arthur Mulhern
(Dallies)

2021  Doctor Who (BBC) (S13) B Camera Steadicam Alexa mini LF Robin Whenary



2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2019

Mammals (Amazon Prime) (EP6)

Our House (ITV) (EP 1/2/3/4)

Brussels (Apple TV) (EP 2)

Moving In (Short)

Man Vs Bee (Netflix) (EP 1/3/6/7/10)

Breaking the Sun (Short)

Absolution
Euphony

The Lost Blonde (Short)

In the Woods with a Dead Dog (Short)
Spy Bois (Short)

Till Death (Short)

(Dallies)

D Camera Steadicam/
Operator (Dallies)

A Camera Operator/
Steadicam Operator
(Dallies)

Steadicam Operator/
B Camera Operator
(Dallies)

A Camera Operator
Steadicam Operator/
B Camera Operator

(Dallies)

A Camera Operator/
Steadicam Operator

Steadicam Operator
Steadicam Operator

Steadicam/
Camera Operator

Maxima 7 Operator
Camera Operator

Steadicam Operator

Sony Venice

Alexa Mini LF

Sony Venice

Red Komodo

Arri Mini LF

Red Komodo

Alexa Amira
Alexa Amira

Alexa Studio

Alexa Mini
Alexa Plus

Alexa Mini

Rodger Eaton

Richard Mott

Peter Levy ASC, ACS

Guido Cavaciuti

Karl Oskarrson IKS

Guido Cavaciuti

Gudio Cavaciuti
Guido Cavaciuti

James Butler

Rami Bartholdy

James Butler



2018

2020

2020

2021

Bubbles (Short)

Waving at Strangers

Petticoat Duel (Short)

In plain Sight (Short)

Commercials/ Music Video

2024

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Latope X Quoto

Burberry - AW22

Rimmel X Adwoe Aboah
Janet Reiger X London
Shandyland

Time to Heal

Ungodly Candles

Fly Away (Vogue Arabia)

Steadicam/ B Camera
Operator

A Camera/ Steadicam
Operator

Steadicam Operator

A Camera Operator/
Steadicam Operator

Trinity 360 Operator

A Camera Operator
Steadicam Operator

B Camera Operator
Ronin 2 Operator
Steadicam Operator

A Camera Operator/
Steadicam Operator

A Camera Operator/
Steadicam Operator

Camera Operator

Sony F65
Canon C500
MKII

Alexa Mini

Alexa Mini

Alexa Mini LF

Alexa Mini LF

Arri Amira
Alexa Mini LF
Sony Venice

Canon C500
MKII

Canon C55
MKII

Bolex H16
Canon Super 8

James Butler

James Butler

Nicolas Booth

Nicolas Booth

Louis Jones

Luke Palmer

Dominic Bartels

James Butler

Cieran O’Brian

James Butler

James Butler

James Butler



2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

The Colour of Pomegranates

Raye “All Dressed Up”

Lucas Komodoo “Prey for Me”

Deaf Havana “Worship”

HMRC Belmarsh - Training Video
Hair Spray - Starring Michael Ball
Get the Drop

Together we are Stronger
Holland Park

Wild Flowers

News Broadcast

2021-2024 CBS News

(Queens Funeral, Kings Coronation, Israel-Palestine Conflict etc.)

Camera Operator

A Camera Operator/
Steadicam Operator/
Remote Head Operator

Steadicam Operator

Camera Operator

B Camera Operator
Trinity Operator
Steadicam Operator
Steadicam Operator
Steadicam Operator

Steadicam Operator

Camera Operator/
Lighting

Bolex H16

Alexa Mini

Canon C500
MKII

Alexa Studio
Sony FS7
Canon C300
ARRI Amira
Alexa Studio
Alexa Studio

Alexa Studio

Various

James Butler

James Butler

James Butler

James Butler

James Butler

Claudia Baxter

Guido Cavaciuti

James Butler

James Butler

James Butler



Qualifications/skills: Competent with all camera formats. Steadicam owner/Operator. Tiffen Silver Steadicam course March 2016. 8 years experience as a Camera
Assistant in Film and TV. Experience with the Arri Trinity system. Experienced in Gimble Operation, as well as Remote Heads on and of cranes and jibs. HEFAT
course trained and experience filming in both warzones and disaster areas. Full driving license.



