

JAY COATES. Assoc ACO

Camera Operator /Steadicam Operator

Mobile: 07527697708

Email: mongrel.operating@gmail.com

**Employment Title.
Details.**

Position.

Format.

DOP.

Feature /Dramas

2024	Rise of the Footsoldier: Ibiza	B Camera Operator / Steadicam Operator	Alexa Mini LF	James Butler
2023	There She Goes Series finale (BBC)	B Camera Operator/ Steadicam Operator	Alexa Mini LF	Jonas Mortensen
2022	Rise of the Foot Solider 5	B Camera Operator/ Steadicam Operator	Alex Mini LF	James Butler
2022	The F**k it Bucket (Netflix) (EP 8)	A Camera Operator/ Steadicam (Dallies)	Alexa Mini LF	Mark Nutkins
2022	Bonus Track (Sky TV)	B Camera Operator/ Steadicam	Alexa Mini LF	Jonas Mortensen
2022	Lift (Netflix)	B Camera Steadicam/ Remote Head Operator (Second Unit)	Red Monstro	Ralph Kaechele
2022	Better (BBC) (EP 1,2,3,4,5)	B Camera Steadicam (Dallies)	Alexa mini LF	Arthur Mulhern
2021	Doctor Who (BBC) (S13)	B Camera Steadicam	Alexa mini LF	Robin Whenary

		(Dallies)		
2021	Mammals (Amazon Prime) (EP6)	D Camera Steadicam/ Operator (Dallies)	Sony Venice	Rodger Eaton
2021	Our House (ITV) (EP 1/2/3/4)	A Camera Operator/ Steadicam Operator (Dallies)	Alexa Mini LF	Richard Mott
2021	Brussels (Apple TV) (EP 2)	Steadicam Operator/ B Camera Operator (Dallies)	Sony Venice	Peter Levy ASC, ACS
2021	Moving In (Short)	A Camera Operator	Red Komodo	Guido Cavaciuti
2021	Man Vs Bee (Netflix) (EP 1/3/6/7/10)	Steadicam Operator/ B Camera Operator (Dallies)	Arri Mini LF	Karl Oskarrson IKS
2021	Breaking the Sun (Short)	A Camera Operator/ Steadicam Operator	Red Komodo	Guido Cavaciuti
2019	Absolution	Steadicam Operator	Alexa Amira	Gudio Cavaciuti
2019	Euphony	Steadicam Operator	Alexa Amira	Guido Cavaciuti
2019	The Lost Blonde (Short)	Steadicam/ Camera Operator	Alexa Studio	James Butler
2020	In the Woods with a Dead Dog (Short)	Maxima 7 Operator	Alexa Mini	Rami Bartholdy
2020	Spy Bois (Short)	Camera Operator	Alexa Plus	
2019	Till Death (Short)	Steadicam Operator	Alexa Mini	James Butler

2018	Bubbles (Short)	Steadicam/ B Camera Operator	Sony F65	James Butler
2020	Waving at Strangers	A Camera/ Steadicam Operator	Canon C500 MKII	James Butler
2020	Petticoat Duel (Short)	Steadicam Operator	Alexa Mini	Nicolas Booth
2021	In plain Sight (Short)	A Camera Operator/ Steadicam Operator	Alexa Mini	Nicolas Booth

Commercials/ Music Video

2024	Latope X Quoto	Trinity 360 Operator	Alexa Mini LF	Louis Jones
2022	Burberry - AW22	A Camera Operator Steadicam Operator	Alexa Mini LF	Luke Palmer
2021	Rimmel X Adwoe Aboah	B Camera Operator	Arri Amira	Dominic Bartels
2021	Janet Reiger X London	Ronin 2 Operator	Alexa Mini LF	James Butler
2021	Shandyland	Steadicam Operator	Sony Venice	Cieran O'Brian
2021	Time to Heal	A Camera Operator/ Steadicam Operator	Canon C500 MKII	James Butler
2021	Ungodly Candles	A Camera Operator/ Steadicam Operator	Canon C55 MKII	James Butler
2021	Fly Away (Vogue Arabia)	Camera Operator	Bolex H16 Canon Super 8	James Butler

2021	The Colour of Pomegranates	Camera Operator	Bolex H16	James Butler
2020	Raye "All Dressed Up"	A Camera Operator/ Steadicam Operator/ Remote Head Operator	Alexa Mini	James Butler
2020	Lucas Komodoo "Prey for Me"	Steadicam Operator	Canon C500 MKII	James Butler
2020	Deaf Havana "Worship"	Camera Operator	Alexa Studio	James Butler
2019	HMRC Belmarsh - Training Video	B Camera Operator	Sony FS7	James Butler
2019	Hair Spray - Starring Michael Ball	Trinity Operator	Canon C300	Claudia Baxter
2019	Get the Drop	Steadicam Operator	ARRI Amira	Guido Cavaciuti
2019	Together we are Stronger	Steadicam Operator	Alexa Studio	James Butler
2019	Holland Park	Steadicam Operator	Alexa Studio	James Butler
2019	Wild Flowers	Steadicam Operator	Alexa Studio	James Butler

News Broadcast

2021-2024	CBS News	Camera Operator/ Lighting	Various	
	(Queens Funeral, Kings Coronation, Israel-Palestine Conflict etc.)			

Qualifications/skills: Competent with all camera formats. Steadicam owner/Operator. Tiffen Silver Steadicam course March 2016. 8 years experience as a Camera Assistant in Film and TV. Experience with the Arri Trinity system. Experienced in Gimble Operation, as well as Remote Heads on and of cranes and jibs. HEFAT course trained and experience filming in both warzones and disaster areas. Full driving license.